
FREQUENCY RESPONSE/IMPEDANCE

MECHANICAL DRAWING

UNIVERSAL
TIS 1.5

4 different mounting possibilities: 
• Flush mounting
• Surface mounting
• Factory location
• Oriented support

Tweeter Nominal power 15W

Maximum power 100W

Sensitivity (2,83V/1m) 94dB

Integrated crossover 6dB/oct

Cone Alu

Surround Cloth

Nom. impedance 4 Ohms

DC resistance 3.7 Ohms

VC diameter 20mm 13/16"

Former Kapton

Layers 2

Magnet Neodymium

Flux density -

Gap height 2.5mm 01/8"

Net weight 60g 0.3 lb

PARAMETERS
Fs 113.44Hz

Re 3.7 Ohms

Sd 4.9cm2

Res 4.1 Ohms

SPL 91dB/W/m

SPECIFICATIONS

Focal® is a trademark of Focal-JMlab®-Tel. (33) 04 77 43 57 00 - www.focal.com - Images may not conform exactly to specific product. Photos L’Atelier Sylvain Madelon - SCIB-130301/1

Integration
INSTANT GRATIFICATION

OhmdB SPL

37.60 

 15.4 

 7.60 

 2.55 

 1.15 

 3.90 

 4.80 

5.6

5.4

5.2

5.0

4.8

4.6

4.4

4.2

4.0

3.8

3.6

30
°

58

49
.1

72.2

5.8

42.60

12
.1

22
.20

Ø 47.60


